
 
UCAPT MEETING DATES SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

(These dates are suggested dates to allow for the AVPA office 
to process the applications received and then to post for 
UCAPT members to review at least 2 weeks in advance of the 
meeting) 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 2-3:30 September 17, 2024 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024, 10-11:30 October 8, 2024 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024, 10-11:30 November 5, 2024 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024, 2-3:30 November 26, 2024 
Tuesday, January 21, 2025, 2-3:30 January 7, 2025 
Thursday, February 13, 2025, 1-3 January 30, 2025 
Thursday, March 6, 2025, 2-3:30 February 20, 2025 
Tuesday, March 25, 2025, 10-11:30 March 11, 2025 
Tuesday, April 8, 2025, 10-11:30 March 25, 2025 
Tuesday, April 29, 2025, 2-3:30 April 15, 2025 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025, 2-3:30 April 29, 2025 
Tuesday, May 27, 2025, 2-3:30 May 13, 2025 
  
  

*Note addi�onal mee�ngs may be added in 2025 if needed based on volume of submissions 


